Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Main representatives
Example for R900 Outline drawings
DCC6C (ordering code:"-U410"):
QCC4A (ordering code:"-H210”):
QCC8C (ordering code:"-U310”):
fC fC tolerance Ordering code Market
[MHz] [kHz]
1-port configuration
315.02 ± 50 B39321R851H210 USA
315.00 ± 75 B39321R901U410 USA
315.00 ± 100 B39321R981U410 USA
315.50 ± 75 B39321R903U410 China
433.94 ± 50 B39431R850H210 Europe
433.92 ± 75 B39431R900U410 Europe
433.92 ± 100 B39431R980U410 Europe
868.30 ± 75 B39871R858H210 Europe

■ Package QCC8B, QCC8C
Example for B3760 Outline drawings
QCC8B (ordering code:"-Z810"):
QCC8C (ordering code: "-U310"):
Main representatives
fC Usable band- Ordering code Market
[MHz] width [MHz]
312.20 0.36 B39311B3766Z810 Japan
315.00 0.36 B39321B3761Z810 USA
315.15 0.36 B39321B3763Z810 China
315.50 0.36 B39321B3765Z810 China
433.92 0.36 B39431B3760Z810 Europe
447.73 0.36 B39451B3767Z810 Korea
868.30 0.60 B39871B3762Z810 Europe
OWP0280-7